
RANG EQUIPE FEMMES HOMMES
1 L'UNION BAUMERT Alicia JACKSON david

2 PLOURIN LES MORLAIX KRAUS Mélanie CREVOISIER Félicien

3 LONS LE SAUNIER CHEVRIER Virginie BARGOT Pierre

4 TOULOUSE TAC AUER Amandine DEDIEU Henri

5 LONS LE SAUNIER CHEVRIER Virginie BARGOT Pierre

6 POISSY PAVAGEU Elvira DELMOTTE Didier

7 BARBERAZ RUBOD Catherine RUBOD Alexandre

8 LAURENS BENARD anne Barbara BENARD Eric

RANG EQUIPE FEMMES HOMMES
1 BOURG SAINT MAURICE GUELPA BONARDO Nathalie RIUS Vincent

2 ROBION GALLARDO Mélanie GALLARDO Alain

3 GRAMAT RAMOS Danièle CHIEZE Jean-Marc

4 EYBENS NAVES Anne Gaelle DEBARD Jean-Christophe

5 DRAVEIL SENART FRANCOIS Alexandra FRANCOIS Jeremy

6 TOULOUSE TAC DARMAGNAC Dominique MARIETTA Thomas

7 CHIRAC MOTTON Frédérique MOTTON Serge

8 GOURDON BARCONNIERE Lucile THEBEAU Olivier

RANG EQUIPE FEMMES HOMMES
1 RENNES CIE LAGET Margot ADET Steve

2 SAINT JUST MALMONT DENIS Marie-Pierre SAUCE Jean-Noel

3 FLEURY LES AUBRAIS TEYLETCHE Marie-Cécile CHEVRIER Emmanuel

4 MONTGISCARD CHAILLAND Kristell BRUSSOLO Nicolas

5 LOURDES BEDU-LAFITE Céline BEDU Sébastien

6 CHATENAY MALABRY PLANTIVEAU Isabelle ABERBOUR Nacer

7 ARDIN CHAUTARD -VALLE Estelle LACROIX Daniele

8 ST MARCELLIN CALIN France CASSESE Jean-Louis

RANG EQUIPE FEMMES HOMMES
1 MIRAMAS PAUNER Régine PAUNER Joan

2 ST MARTIN DE CRAU EYMARD Anaîs PARPILLON Julien

3 LE LAVANDOU BARET Elodie BARET Benjamin

4 VENTABREN TRUTEAU Eglantine DENE Axel

5 ALBERTVILLE BETTI Virginie GAUDIN Michel

6 ARDIN ALONSO-MONNET Salomé SERIS Bastien

7 SAUMUR LEROUX Nathalie LEROUX Guy

8 ANTONY SAUBION Violette SAUBION Dominique

TROPHEE NATIONAL DOUBLE-MIXTE

CLASSEMENT EQUIPES MIXTES AC

CLASSEMENT EQUIPES MIXTES TL

CLASSEMENT EQUIPES MIXTES BB

CLASSEMENT EQUIPES MIXTES AD



1/2 FINALES SCORE S.O RESULTAT FINALES SCORE S.O RESULTAT

A L'UNION 71 0 GAGNANT

B LONS LE SAUNIER 52 0 PERDANT FINALE OR BB

1 A L'UNION 69 0 GAGNANT

2 B PLOURIN LES MORLAIX 64 0 PERDANT

FINALE BRONZE BB

4 A LONS LE SAUNIER 65 11 GAGNANT

3 B TOULOUSE TAC 65 5 PERDANT

A TOULOUSE TAC 51 0 PERDANT

B PLOURIN LES MORLAIX 68 0 GAGNANT

ARC NU

1



1/2 FINALES SCORE S.O RESULTAT FINALES SCORE S.O RESULTAT

A EYBENS 52 0 PERDANT

B ROBION 57 0 GAGNANT FINALE OR AD

1 A ROBION 28 0 PERDANT

2 B BOURG SAINT MAURICE 34 0 GAGNANT

FINALE BRONZE AD

4 A EYBENS 34 0 PERDANT

3 B GRAMAT 39 0 GAGNANT

A GRAMAT 34 0 PERDANT

B BOURG SAINT MAURICE 36 0 GAGNANT

ARC DROIT

2



1/2 FINALES SCORE S.O RESULTAT FINALES SCORE S.O RESULTAT

A RENNES CIE 66 0 GAGNANT

B FLEURY LES AUBRAIS 55 0 PERDANT FINALE OR AC

1 A RENNES CIE 70 0 GAGNANT

2 B SAINT JUST MALMONT 43 0 PERDANT

FINALE BRONZE AC

4 A FLEURY LES AUBRAIS 55 0 GAGNANT

3 B MONTGISCARD 42 0 PERDANT

A MONTGISCARD 53 0 PERDANT

B SAINT JUST MALMONT 54 0 GAGNANT

ARC CHASSE

3



1/2 FINALES SCORE S.O RESULTAT FINALES SCORE S.O RESULTAT

A MIRAMAS 83 0 GAGNANT

B VENTABREN 79 0 PERDANT FINALE OR TL

1 A MIRAMAS 84 0 GAGNANT

2 B ST MARTIN DE CRAU 83 0 PERDANT

FINALE BRONZE TL

4 A VENTABREN 76 0 PERDANT

3 B LE LAVANDOU 78 0 GAGNANT

A ST MARTIN DE CRAU 79 0 GAGNANT

B LE LAVANDOU 77 0 PERDANT

ARC LIBRE

4



Agrément Club Arme Femme Homme
Score 

Femme

Score

Homme
TOTAL

1 1131072 L'UNION BB BAUMERT Alicia JACKSON david 383 429 812

2 0329053 PLOURIN LES MORLAIX BB KRAUS Mélanie CREVOISIER Félicien 305 409 714

3 1131081 TOULOUSE TAC BB AUER Amandine DEDIEU Henri 349 391 740

4 0878116 POISSY BB PAVAGEU Elvira DELMOTTE Didier 313 298 611

5 0239052 LONS LE SAUNIER BB CHEVRIER Virginie BARGOT Pierre 337 283 620

6 0173225 BARBERAZ BB RUBOD Catherine RUBOD Alexandre 266 329 595

7 0445137 AMILLY J3 ARC BB NOREST Elise FOURGEAUD Aymeric 332 314 646

8 1134132 LAURENS BB BENARD anne Barbara BENARD Eric 286 308 594

1 1146150 GOURDON AD BARCONNIERE Lucile THEBEAU Olivier 157 180 337

2 1146147 GRAMAT AD RAMOS Danièle CHIEZE Jean-Marc 226 261 487

3 0138090 EYBENS AD NAVES Anne Gaelle DEBARD Jean-Christophe 224 309 533

4 1384129 ROBION AD GALLARDO Mélanie GALLARDO Alain 243 214 457

5 0891175 DRAVEIL SENART AD FRANCOIS Alexandra FRANCOIS Jeremy 160 268 428

6 1131081 TOULOUSE TAC AD DARMAGNAC Dominique MARIETTA Thomas 186 223 409 0 2

7 1148153 CHIRAC AD MOTTON Frédérique MOTTON Serge 184 225 409 0 1

8 0173236 BOURG SAINT MAURICE AD GUELPA BONARDO Nathalie RIUS Vincent 206 267 473

1 0335067 RENNES CIE AC LAGET Margot ADET Steve 276 349 625

2 1131090 MONTGISCARD AC CHAILLAND Kristell BRUSSOLO Nicolas 293 318 611

3 0143142 SAINT JUST MALMONT AC DENIS Marie-Pierre SAUCE Jean-Noel 281 306 587

4 1079182 ARDIN AC CHAUTARD -VALLE Estelle LACROIX Daniele 203 269 472

5 0892208 CHATENAY MALABRY AC PLANTIVEAU Isabelle ABERBOUR Nacer 263 219 482

6 0445125 FLEURY LES AUBRAIS AC TEYLETCHE Marie-Cécile CHEVRIER Emmanuel 251 257 508

7 1165173 LOURDES AC BEDU-LAFITE Céline BEDU Sébastien 211 280 491

8 0138087 ST MARCELLIN AC CALIN France CASSESE Jean-Louis 204 257 461

1 1313090 ST MARTIN DE CRAU TL EYMARD Anaîs PARPILLON Julien 465 460 925

2 1383118 LE LAVANDOU TL BARET Elodie BARET Benjamin 442 468 910

3 1313078 MIRAMAS TL PAUNER Régine PAUNER Joan 434 496 930

4 1313082 VENTABREN TL TRUTEAU Eglantine DENE Axel 453 430 883

5 1249066 SAUMUR TL LEROUX Nathalie LEROUX Guy 433 404 837

6 1079182 ARDIN TL ALONSO-MONNET Salomé SERIS Bastien 373 471 844

7 0173227 ALBERTVILLE TL BETTI Virginie GAUDIN Michel 437 435 872

8 0892206 ANTONY TL SAUBION Violette SAUBION Dominique 425 394 819
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